Riverside - Premium Cost

Riverside City College

International Student Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates

4 Ever Life International Limited (Surplus)

Annual
7/15/2024

through
7/14/2025
Student $1,533.00
Spouse/DP $4,374.00
Child $2,208.00

2+ Children $4,416.00

Fall

7/15/2024
through
1/14/2025

$766.50
$2,187.00
$1,104.00
$2,208.00

Spring/Summer

1/15/2025
through
7/14/2025

$766.50
$2,187.00
$1,104.00
$2,208.00
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