

Riverside - Premium Cost

Riverside City College
 International Student Insurance Plan
 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
 4 Ever Life International Limited (Surplus)

	Annual	Fall	Spring/Summer
	7/15/2024 through 7/14/2025	7/15/2024 through 1/14/2025	1/15/2025 through 7/14/2025
Medical			
Student	\$1,533.00	\$766.50	\$766.50
Spouse/DP	\$4,374.00	\$2,187.00	\$2,187.00
Child	\$2,208.00	\$1,104.00	\$1,104.00
2+ Children	\$4,416.00	\$2,208.00	\$2,208.00